Del Rey Yacht Club
Sundown Races
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Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races
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Avet
Hard Habit
Zulu
TruthFrequency
BigApple
MisQue
Roostertail
Chaos

Type
J8o
M 242
J29
J22
NY36
sr25
Olson30

soling

Skipper
Curt Johnson
Bruce Warren
Ryan Welter
Mark Lampert
Joe Couce

Jerry & Lea Kaye

Richard Van Rikx...

Robert Green

Club 1
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